Randalt
Edwin
Syvia
Wikie
Steven

Michelle
Michasel

Micheel

James
Michael

RIACCO
2

BVIEUA i
OAPSE AFSCME Tumaround Ohio PAC  LA1269

Friends of Shannon Hardin
Mitchell J Brown Committes

Friends of Shannon Hardin
Kevin L Boyos Committee
A Cut Above the Rest LLC

Firsfighter Local 87 PAC LAB39
IBEW 683 PCE.
Mitchell J Brown Commities

Frost Brown Todd LLC PAC OH783
Plumbers & Pipefittars PCE LU189

Columbus Building and Construction Trades Councit

1819 Frankhn Park S
545 Town St

545 Town St
348 N 20th St

272 Ashbourne Rd
3056 Dale Ave

1 Nationwide Plaza

1771 Frankiin Avenue
4720 Plain City Georgesvibe Rd
379 W Broed St

839 Goodale Bivd Ste 100
545 Town St

150 Preston Rd

250 Ovarbrook Dr

6985 Clvdon Mews
7500 Sherriden

2811 Kensington Place Exst
256 Lansing St

4837 Otentangy Bivd
301 E Fourth St

1250 Kinnesr Rd

5163 Chaffinch Ct

7247 Poppy Hits Court
§39 Goodale Bivd Ste 231

Blacidick

Tyson 2017 Pre General S Day

4315

43215

43203 A Cut Above the Rest/Owner

43208 ice Miller /Attormey

43200 Beat Efforts.

43215 Natiowide Insursnce! Agency Owner
43205 Retired

43064 Fumniture Bank of Central Ohia /President
43215

43212

43215

43208 L Brands /EVP

43214 Community Shetter Board /Exec Dir
43054 Stonehenge /President

43004 Harmony Project/ Exac Dir

43202 City of Columbus /Analyst

43206 Human Services Chamber of Franklin County /Executive Director
43214 Ameciprise /Financial Advisor

45202

43212

43017 Ice Miller/Attorney

43004 Ice Miller/Attorney

43212

Contributions

Chack

10/19/2017
10/19/2017
10/19/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017
10/23/2017
10/24/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017

250.00

100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
6,000.00
500.00
9,000.00
250000
150.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00

VPP PDP OB APN AN ANV VPIAPBARARNDBVBVBBYLY

$ 90,725.40

A
3A
3A
31A
ANA



